All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Xycom XVME-655
VMEbus Pentium Processor Module
In Stock

     Nonoperating 50 g peak acceleration
11 msec duration
Ordering Information
XVME-978/1 Ethernet expansion module for use with
XVME-655 PC Processor Board
XVME-978/2 Ethernet and SCSI PCI expansion module
for use with XVME-655 PC Processor
Board
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Windows and Windows NT are registered trademarks of Microsoft in the U.S. and other countries. Intel and Pentium are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
AMD is a registered trademark of Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. Other brand and product names are the property of their respective owners.
XVME-978/2, page 2
Warranty
XVME-978 products carry a two-year parts and labor
warranty.
Product Features
XVME-978/1 Ethernet Expansion Module
• 10 Mbit Ethernet interface